
QUALIFICATION - ALL

Rank Name NationalityClub Sex Category Round Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Total

1 Rasmus Hüdsi Estonia M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

1 Tõnis Taul Estonia M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

1 Vladimir Galkin Estonia Tallinna Kaljuronimisklubi M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

1 Anu Hark Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

1 Märt Toots Estonia Tootsi kuur M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

1 Martin Männiste Estonia Ronimistehas M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

1 Dinara Irsalieva Estonia Ronimisministeerium F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

1 Mikael Orkomies Estonia Ronimisministeerium M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

1 Juhani Almers Estonia M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

1 Elly Levin Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

1 Otto Kravik Estonia Ronimistehas M Youth-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

12 Julia Hüdsi Estonia F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 50.0 40.0+ 50.0 19.489

13 Karl Robert Kuum Estonia Ronimistehas M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 38.0 50.0 20.174

13 Lara Kukk Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 50.0 38.0 50.0 20.174

15 Taavet Sonn Estonia Ronimistehas M Youth-Men Qualification 45.0 36.0 42.0 50.0 20.458

16 Liisi Kasuk Estonia Alpiklubi Firn F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 50.0 34.0+ 50.0 21.227

17 Rico Reile Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 33.0 50.0 21.501

18 Margit Lall Estonia F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 50.0 27.0+ 50.0 22.735

19 Liise Lepperk Estonia Ronimistehas F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 40.0 40.0+ 50.0 24.124

20 Allar Saarnak Estonia TuleRoni Ronimisklubi M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 21.0+ 50.0 24.276

21 Kristiina Toots Estonia F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 50.0 21.0 50.0 24.551

22 Marleen Eelma Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 50.0 19.0+ 50.0 24.818

23 Jaagup Metsalu Estonia MTÜ Kaljuronimine M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 41.0 35.0+ 50.0 24.942

24 Keit Nurga Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 41.0 35.0 50.0 25.301

25 Björn Reinut Laur Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi M Youth-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 15.0 50.0 25.408

26 Rees Juurmaa Estonia Ronimistehas M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 40.0 28.0 50.0 27.71

27 Oliver Grauen Estonia Spordisemu M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 32.0 28.0+ 50.0 28.767

28 Hiie Vill Estonia Elamus+ F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 40.0 22.0+ 50.0 29.697

29 Robin Reede Estonia TuleRoni Ronimisklubi M Youth-Men Qualification 45.0 30.0 28.0 50.0 29.879

30 Kaspar Grauen Estonia Spordisemu M Youth-Men Qualification 45.0 29.0 29.0+ 50.0 30.088



31 Taavi Lõoke Estonia MTÜ Kaljuronimine M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 33.0+ 24.0+ 50.0 30.232

32 Erkki Aadli Estonia M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 44.0+ 13.0+ 50.0 31.316

33 Jürgen Rekk Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 13.0+ 43.0 31.578

34 Erki Pranno Estonia TuleRoni Ronimisklubi M Youth-Men Qualification 45.0 32.0 21.0+ 50.0 31.715

35 Kaur Praks Estonia Ronimistehas M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 30.0 24.0 50.0 31.76

36 Joonas Ariva Estonia Ronimistehas M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 33.0 19.0+ 50.0 32.054

37 Rauno Raidma Estonia M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 29.0 25.0+ 50.0 32.187

37 August Johan Vugts Estonia M Youth-Men Qualification 45.0 29.0 25.0+ 50.0 32.187

39 Chris-Derek Vahtra Estonia M Youth-Men Qualification 45.0 26.0+ 27.0 50.0 32.469

40 Lauri Ehrenpreis Estonia Ronimisministeerium M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 35.0+ 13.0+ 50.0 33.467

41 Anita Jermohhin Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 30.0 13.0+ 50.0 35.149

41 Merilin Telvik Estonia TuleRoni Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 30.0 13.0+ 50.0 35.149

43 Alar Kööbi Estonia M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 29.0 13.0+ 50.0 36.404

44 Ella Elenurm Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 24.0 16.0+ 50.0 36.69

45 Helmi-Marie Langsepp Estonia Alpinism.ee F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 27.0 13.0+ 50.0 37.037

46 Valdo Purde Estonia Ronimisministeerium M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 29.0+ 13.0 50.0 37.228

47 Halliki Hiir Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 25.0 13.0+ 50.0 37.64

48 Emily Possul Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 13.0 16.0+ 50.0 37.946

49 Priit Joosu Estonia M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 24.0+ 13.0+ 50.0 38.026

50 Age Vaino Estonia F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 25.0 13.0 50.0 39.211

51 Karl Johann Ehasalu Estonia Nelson M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 13.0+ 13.0+ 50.0 39.378

51 Hendrik Eerikson Estonia Elamus+ M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 13.0+ 13.0+ 50.0 39.378

53 Triin Jaigma Estonia Ronimistehas F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 29.0 50.0 39.441

54 Stiven Kossorotov Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 24.0 13.0 50.0 40.004

54 Oskar Laurits Koppel Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi M Youth-Men Qualification 45.0 24.0 13.0 50.0 40.004

56 Karl Maier Estonia TuleRoni Ronimisklubi M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 25.0 4.0+ 50.0 40.614

57 Selene Gnadenteich Estonia F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 22.0 12.0 50.0 41.034

58 Lidia Jorro Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 13.0 12.0 50.0 42.041

59 Kati Bauvald Estonia Nelson F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 12.0 7.0 50.0 42.944

60 Annabel Valts Estonia F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 19.0 13.0 42.0+ 48.847

61 Kristjan-Erik Suurväli Estonia Alpinism.ee M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 17.0 9.0 46.0 49.78

62 Heilin Leif Estonia F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 11.0 9.0+ 44.0+ 51.059



63 Gen Mandre Estonia M Open-Men Qualification EI STARTINUD



QUALIFICATION - SENIORS FEMALE

Rank Name NationalityClub Sex Category Round Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Total

1 Anu Hark Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

1 Dinara Irsalieva Estonia Ronimisministeerium F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

3 Julia Hüdsi Estonia F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 50.0 40.0+ 50.0 19.489

4 Liisi Kasuk Estonia Alpiklubi Firn F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 50.0 34.0+ 50.0 21.227

5 Margit Lall Estonia F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 50.0 27.0+ 50.0 22.735

6 Kristiina Toots Estonia F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 50.0 21.0 50.0 24.551

7 Marleen Eelma Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 50.0 19.0+ 50.0 24.818

8 Hiie Vill Estonia Elamus+ F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 40.0 22.0+ 50.0 29.697

9 Helmi-Marie Langsepp Estonia Alpinism.ee F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 27.0 13.0+ 50.0 37.037

10 Age Vaino Estonia F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 25.0 13.0 50.0 39.211

11 Triin Jaigma Estonia Ronimistehas F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 29.0 50.0 39.441

12 Selene Gnadenteich Estonia F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 22.0 12.0 50.0 41.034

13 Annabel Valts Estonia F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 19.0 13.0 42.0+ 48.847

14 Heilin Leif Estonia F Open-Female Qualification 45.0 11.0 9.0+ 44.0+ 51.059



QUALIFICATION - SENIORS MALE

Rank Name Nationality Club Sex Category Round Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Total

1 Rasmus Hüdsi Estonia M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

1 Tõnis Taul Estonia M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

1 Vladimir Galkin Estonia Tallinna Kaljuronimisklubi M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

1 Märt Toots Estonia Tootsi kuur M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

1 Martin Männiste Estonia Ronimistehas M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

1 Mikael Orkomies Estonia Ronimisministeerium M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

1 Juhani Almers Estonia M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

8 Karl Robert Kuum Estonia Ronimistehas M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 38.0 50.0 20.174

9 Rico Reile Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 33.0 50.0 21.501

10 Allar Saarnak Estonia TuleRoni Ronimisklubi M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 21.0+ 50.0 24.276

11 Jaagup Metsalu Estonia MTÜ Kaljuronimine M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 41.0 35.0+ 50.0 24.942

12 Keit Nurga Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 41.0 35.0 50.0 25.301

13 Rees Juurmaa Estonia Ronimistehas M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 40.0 28.0 50.0 27.71

14 Oliver Grauen Estonia Spordisemu M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 32.0 28.0+ 50.0 28.767

15 Taavi Lõoke Estonia MTÜ Kaljuronimine M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 33.0+ 24.0+ 50.0 30.232

16 Erkki Aadli Estonia M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 44.0+ 13.0+ 50.0 31.316

17 Jürgen Rekk Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 13.0+ 43.0 31.578

18 Kaur Praks Estonia Ronimistehas M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 30.0 24.0 50.0 31.76

19 Joonas Ariva Estonia Ronimistehas M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 33.0 19.0+ 50.0 32.054

20 Rauno Raidma Estonia M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 29.0 25.0+ 50.0 32.187

21 Lauri Ehrenpreis Estonia Ronimisministeerium M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 35.0+ 13.0+ 50.0 33.467

22 Alar Kööbi Estonia M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 29.0 13.0+ 50.0 36.404

23 Valdo Purde Estonia Ronimisministeerium M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 29.0+ 13.0 50.0 37.228

24 Priit Joosu Estonia M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 24.0+ 13.0+ 50.0 38.026

25 Karl Johann Ehasalu Estonia Nelson M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 13.0+ 13.0+ 50.0 39.378

25 Hendrik Eerikson Estonia Elamus+ M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 13.0+ 13.0+ 50.0 39.378

27 Stiven Kossorotov Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 24.0 13.0 50.0 40.004

28 Karl Maier Estonia TuleRoni Ronimisklubi M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 25.0 4.0+ 50.0 40.614

29 Kristjan-Erik Suurväli Estonia Alpinism.ee M Open-Men Qualification 45.0 17.0 9.0 46.0 49.78



QUALIFICATIONS - YOUTH FEMALE

Rank Name Nationality Club Sex Category Round Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Total

1 Elly Levin Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

2 Lara Kukk Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 50.0 38.0 50.0 20.174

3 Liise Lepperk Estonia Ronimistehas F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 40.0 40.0+ 50.0 24.124

4 Anita Jermohhin Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 30.0 13.0+ 50.0 35.149

5 Merilin Telvik Estonia TuleRoni Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 30.0 13.0+ 50.0 35.149

6 Ella Elenurm Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 24.0 16.0+ 50.0 36.69

7 Emily Possul Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 13.0 16.0+ 50.0 37.946

8 Halliki Hiir Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 25.0 13.0+ 50.0 37.64

9 Lidia Jorro Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 13.0 12.0 50.0 42.041

10 Kati Bauvald Estonia Nelson F Youth-Female Qualification 45.0 12.0 7.0 50.0 42.944



QUALIFICATION - YOUTH MALE

Rank Name Nationality Club Sex Category Round Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Total

1 Otto Kravik Estonia Ronimistehas M Youth-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 42.0 50.0 16.234

2 Taavet Sonn Estonia Ronimistehas M Youth-Men Qualification 45.0 36.0 42.0 50.0 20.458

3 Björn Reinut Laur Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi M Youth-Men Qualification 45.0 50.0 15.0 50.0 25.408

4 Kaspar Grauen Estonia Spordisemu M Youth-Men Qualification 45.0 29.0 29.0+ 50.0 30.088

5 Robin Reede Estonia TuleRoni Ronimisklubi M Youth-Men Qualification 45.0 30.0 28.0 50.0 29.879

6 Erki Pranno Estonia TuleRoni Ronimisklubi M Youth-Men Qualification 45.0 32.0 21.0+ 50.0 31.715

7 August Johan Vugts Estonia M Youth-Men Qualification 45.0 29.0 25.0+ 50.0 32.187

8 Chris-Derek Vahtra Estonia M Youth-Men Qualification 45.0 26.0+ 27.0 50.0 32.469

9 Oskar Laurits Koppel Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi M Youth-Men Qualification 45.0 24.0 13.0 50.0 40.004



FINAL - SENIORS FEMALE

Rank Name Nationality Club Sex Category Round Route 1 Total

1 Dinara Irsalieva Estonia Ronimisministeerium F Open-Female Final 38.0 2.5

2 Anu Hark Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Open-Female Final 38.0 2.5

3 Julia Hüdsi Estonia F Open-Female Final 38.0 2.5

4 Kristiina Toots Estonia F Open-Female Final 38.0 2.5

5 Triin Jaigma Estonia Ronimistehas F Open-Female Final 28.0 5.0

6 Liisi Kasuk Estonia Alpiklubi Firn F Open-Female Final 24.0+ 6.0

7 Helmi-Marie Langsepp Estonia Alpinism.ee F Open-Female Final 23.0 7.0

8 Marleen Eelma Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Open-Female Final 20.0+ 8.5

9 Hiie Vill Estonia Elamus+ F Open-Female Final 20.0+ 8.5

10 Margit Lall Estonia F Open-Female Final 19.0+ 10.0

11 Selene Gnadenteich Estonia F Open-Female Final 16.0+ 11.0

12 Age Vaino Estonia F Open-Female Final 13.0 12.5

13 Heilin Leif Estonia F Open-Female Final 13.0 12.5

14 Annabel Valts Estonia F Open-Female Final



FINAL - SENIORS MALE

Rank Name Nationality Club Sex Category Round Route 1 Total

1 Martin Männiste Estonia Ronimistehas M Open-Men Final 35.0 2.5

2 Vladimir Galkin Estonia Tallinna KaljuronimisklubiM Open-Men Final 35.0 2.5

3 Rasmus Hüdsi Estonia M Open-Men Final 35.0 2.5

4 Märt Toots Estonia Tootsi kuur M Open-Men Final 35.0 2.5

5 Keit Nurga Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi M Open-Men Final 33.0 5.0

6 Tõnis Taul Estonia M Open-Men Final 29.0+ 6.0

7 Juhani Almers Estonia M Open-Men Final 24.0+ 7.0

8 Jaagup Metsalu Estonia MTÜ Kaljuronimine M Open-Men Final 22.0 8.0

9 Rees Juurmaa Estonia Ronimistehas M Open-Men Final 21.0+ 9.0

10 Karl Robert Kuum Estonia Ronimistehas M Open-Men Final 20.0 10.5

11 Allar Saarnak Estonia TuleRoni Ronimisklubi M Open-Men Final 20.0 10.5

12 Rico Reile Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi M Open-Men Final 19.0 12.5

13 Erkki Aadli Estonia M Open-Men Final 19.0 12.5

14 Taavi Lõoke Estonia MTÜ Kaljuronimine M Open-Men Final 14.0+ 14.0

15 Mikael Orkomies Estonia Ronimisministeerium M Open-Men Final 1.0+ 15.0

16 Oliver Grauen Estonia Spordisemu M Open-Men Final



FINAL - YOUTH FEMALE

Rank Name Nationality Club Sex Category Round Route 1 Total

1 Elly Levin Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Final 32.0 1.0

2 Liise Lepperk Estonia Ronimistehas F Youth-Female Final 28.0+ 2.0

3 Lara Kukk Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Final 20.0+ 3.5

4 Anita Jermohhin Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Final 20.0 3.5

5 Halliki Hiir Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Final 19.0+ 5.0

6 Lidia Jorro Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Final 8.0+ 6.5

7 Merilin Telvik Estonia TuleRoni Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Final 8.0 6.5

8 Ella Elenurm Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Final 7.0+ 9.0

9 Emily Possul Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi F Youth-Female Final 7.0+ 9.0

10 Kati Bauvald Estonia Nelson F Youth-Female Final 7.0+ 9.0



FINAL - YOUTH MALE

Rank Name Nationality Club Sex Category Round Route 1 Total

1 Otto Kravik Estonia Ronimistehas M Youth-Men Final 32.0 2.0

2 Taavet Sonn Estonia Ronimistehas M Youth-Men Final 32.0 2.0

3 Björn Reinut Laur Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi M Youth-Men Final 32.0 2.0

4 Robin Reede Estonia TuleRoni Ronimisklubi M Youth-Men Final 28.0 4.0

5 Erki Pranno Estonia TuleRoni Ronimisklubi M Youth-Men Final 20.0+ 5.5

6 August Johan Vugts Estonia M Youth-Men Final 20.0+ 5.5

7 Oskar Laurits Koppel Estonia Kivi Ronimisklubi M Youth-Men Final 17.0+ 7.0

8 Chris-Derek Vahtra Estonia M Youth-Men Final 8.0 8.0

9 Kaspar Grauen Estonia Spordisemu M Youth-Men Final


